R-446-2019

-206-2012

Original R

2012

Contract # 100-

DI bZ7]@ °ea (0v0 Jo 1oken)

a1eq (ssuoIssiLWo))
) &]]Z #eq (sopeuQ)
9)1eq (Joyoenuo))

er/8)/3 oveq (16u3 ‘foid) W o)

Aq panoiddy
Ag panoisddy
q panoiddy
-+ Aq pejdaooy
Aq pspuswiwoday

‘0jo18y A|dde |Im JoBAUOD 3] JO SUOISIACL ||e puB JOBHUOD U} WIAIORS)

ay) Joj papiaotd swi syt

%0€°0L

s19pJO sbuey) ||V - @buey) Juadisd

%1l6¢

19pI0 9bUBYD SIY] - ebuey) Jusdied

00°089°1CL$

abuey) siy) Buipnjou] Junowy JoBHUOD MON

18pI0

00°0€2'1CS

00'0g2’'Lc$

JepiQ abuey) siy) Jo Junowly 19N

asealoul [ej0]

asea109p [ejol

00°0€2°L2$

1984S peyoeny 993

9oud 10BNUOD Ul 8SEBAIOU|

2o1d 10e1U0D Ul 3sea1da(]

-0]@ ‘a)ep uonajdwod ul

“ON

ebueyo ‘seoud yun ‘sappuenb-sabueyd jo uonduoseq wsy|

J19pi1Q abueys juauingy

‘uonesioads pue sue|d 1925u09 sy} woly sabueyo Buwmojjoy ayy yum Aldwoo o) pajsenbal Aqeiay ale NoA

€ "ON PO 0BJUOD
e JapiQ abuey) siy) 0)
00°0s¥°001$ loud junoLy JoBhUOY [B10]
SIeplQ ebuey)

snoiaald - abuey) yuadied
s1eplQ abuey) snolaald

00°000°62$ 10 Junowy aAlEINWNY 6050 AM ‘uojbuixa
00°05+'LL$ "Jwy 10e5U09) [eUIBUO Remieq sozelg 05z¢
*ouj ‘s1eaulbug 4dan
Z2Loz-00lL ‘ON 10BUOD :(JojoenuO)) O
Qg |[9Zzig 03 @Al BUpUEBX3]Y :uopeoso] ¢ jo | abeg
€ 9seld |led| youeig umog osloud NOILVOIdIQOW LOVILNOD INJWNNYIAO0O
pep— m— ALNNOO NVEYN JLLIAVI-NOLONIXI]




00°0€2°L2

00°0€Z°L2

»

o2oud joe1JUOD U] (9SEaIOUl) JON

_m——————————————————————————————— ——————————

asealoul [ejo]

= $ oseaoap jejol
j
H $ e $
= $| - $
- $ g $
< $ - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
00°0ZL°L $ = $ [ 000211 $ I s1 suojjeoijioads 0) UolEdUIPOW| PPV L
00°s28 $ " $ | 00'sZ8 $ I s ajewnsy )0 0} SUOISIAY | PPY 9
00°000°C $ » $ | 00°000°¢ $ I s Apnis [eaibojoayaly| ppy S
00°059°C $ » $ | 000592 $ Il s bumiwiad| ppv 4
00°S.¢€°L $ - $ | 00°G2€°L $ ]l 9] juswasea aALIq [[9Zz1g jo uofjeiedaid| pPpY €
00°0¥L°L $ - $ | 00'OPL°L $ l ST ejep oseq o) ajepdn pue AsAins [euonippy| PpvY Z
- 3 - $ sajyyosd pue suejd pajeloosse
0002111 $ = $ | 0070211 $ l S j0 bungepdn pue juswubje |jes3 o) uoneipoN| PpPY I
aom.:co% m__hmwmob:_ #ombcooow__“uwmobon_ Sold IuN Awpueno | swun Sebueyieondiiesq \._%%< HM_
‘suoneoyoads pue sueyd 1oe)u0d 8y} woyy sabueys Buimojjo) ayy yum Aidwod o} psjsenbal Agaiay a1e NoA
€ aseyd |led] youeig umo| ;100l01d

210c-001

€

6102 ‘L fen

# LOVHINOD
‘# PO 10B1UO0D
d1vd

€ Jo Z abed

NOILVOIJdIdQON LOVHINOD
INJANAJIAOD ALNNOD NVERIN 3L1IAVI-NOLONIXT




°)Fd ,

2/l

V/N :8jep uoia|dwod Joeiuod uo 109)3

V/N :S}SO0Q 8oueUSUeW pue uoljesado uo 1083
ON~  S9A  (Ppapusixe aq saloljod ay} [Im ‘,SOA, H
ON X S8A  ¢obeIan00 aoueInsul JO Judixd Jo uoljelidxs joaye abueyo siy} I

AessaoaN ION X SOA ¢ Ppaulelqo uaaq AjaIns JO Jussuod seH

V/N :slojoesuoo swud Jayjo uo abueyd siy} Jo 10043

‘ulejdxa ‘,S9A, J

ON X SoA  ¢oaloid ay) Jo azis |eoisAyd oy} Jeye abueyo pasodoid |jIp

ON X S8A _ ¢plq ejews)e ue abueyd pasodoud s|

abueyo adoog :abueyo 1o} AlssedaN

€ ‘dON 1LOVHINOD

¢l02-001 “ON LOVHINOD| 39NVHD 304 NOILVYOldILSNr

10001 € 9SEUd JIel] youelg umo] :1D3IrOdd

¢ Jo ¢ abed




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

cmM#3
Project Name Town Branch Trail Phase 3
Contractor: CDP Engineers, Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 100-2012 4/26/12
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: 71,450.00

Next Lowest Bid Amount:

NA
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 71,450.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: 71,450.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 29,000.00 40.6%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: 21,230.00 29.7%
(Line F/ Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: 121,680.00

SIGNATURES
Project Manager: W& g— Date: &/ 22/(9

\
Reviewed by: @m Date: Z ‘ i E | f|
/'—“ - - =

Division Director: /‘-’—7@ = Date: 7/15/14




